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OREGON CULTURAL TRUST COUNTY & TRIBAL COALITIONS

County or Tribe Coalition Coalition Contact Email Contact Coalition Website
Baker Baker County Cultural Coalition Ginger Savage bccc@bakercounty.org www.bakercounty.org

Benton Benton County Cultural Coalition Rob Siegel bentoncoalition@gmail.com www.bentonculture.org

Burns Paiute Tribe Burns Paiute Tribe Diane Teeman dlteeman.burns.paiute@gmail.com https://www.burnspaiute-nsn.gov/index.php/departments/culture-and-heritage
Clackamas Clackamas County Cultural Coalition Katinka Bryk CulturalCoalition@ClackamasArtsAlliance.org www.clackamasculturalcoalition.org

Clatsop Clatsop County Cultural Coalition Charlene Larsen information@clatsopculturalcoalition.org www.clatsopculturalcoalition.org 

Columbia Columbia County Cultural Coalition Kannikar Petersen info@columbiacultural.org www.columbiacultural.org

Confederate Tribes of Grand Ronde Confederate Tribes of Grand Ronde David Harrelson info@grandronde.org https://www.grandronde.org/history-culture/

Confederated Tribes of Coos, Lower Umpua, and Siuslaw Indians CTCLUSI Cultural Coalition Enna Helms ehelms@ctclusi.org https://ctclusi.org/culturecoalition

Confederated Tribes of Siletz Confederated Tribes of Siletz Robert Kenta rkentta@ctsil.nsn.us http://www.ctsi.nsn.us/chinook-indian-tribe-siletz-heritage/

Confederated Tribes of the Umatilla Indian Reservation Confederated Tribes of the Umatilla Indian Reservation Sally Kosey SallyKosey@CTUIR.org https://ctuir.org/history-culture

Confederated Tribes of Warm Springs Washanaksha Tamera Moody tamera@museumatwarmsprings.org https://www.museumatwarmsprings.org/
Coos Coos County Cultural Coalition James Montalbano cccuturalcoalition@gmail.com www.ccculturalcoalition.org
Coquille Indian Tribe Coquille Indian Coalition Denise Hockema dennihockema@coquilletribe.org www.coquilletribe.org
Cow Creek Band of Umpqua Tribe of Indians Cow Creek Cultural Coalition Jeremy Johnson jjohnson@cowcreek.com https://www.cowcreek-nsn.gov/
Crook Crook County Cultural Coalition Tom Jay Studio_Jay@msn.com www.crookcountyfoundation.org
Curry Curry County Cultural Coalition Alexandra Eyer info@curryccc.org www.curryccc.org
Deschutes Deschutes Cultural Coalition Jasmine Barnett artsandculturealliance@gmail.com https://www.artsandcultureco.org/copy-of-grants
Douglas Douglas County Cultural Coalition Shawn Ramsey Watson info@dcccoalition.org www.dcccoalition.org
Gilliam Gilliam County Cultural Coalition Leslee Hammer les_a_lee@hotmail.com www.co.gilliam.or.us
Grant Grant County Cultural Coalition Kris Beal roybeal@ortelco.net https://klamathtribes.org/history/
Harney Harney County Cultural Coalition Fred Flippence fred.flippence@harneyelectric.org https://www.harneycountyculture.org/
Hood River Hood River Cultural Trust Shelley Toon Lindberg hrculturaltrust@gmail.com www.hoodriverculturaltrust.org
Jackson Jackson County Cultural Coalition Erika Leppman info@jacksoncountyculturalcoalition.org www.jacksoncountyculturalcoalition.org
Jefferson Jefferson County Cultural Coalition Bob Jones jeffersonculture@gmail.com www.jeffersonculture.org
Josephine Josephine County Cultural Coalition Karen Zimmer info@jococulturalcoalition.org www.jococulturalcoalition.org
Klamath Klamath County Cultural Coalition Rich Bergstrom richb1943@live.com www.klamathculture.org
Klamath Tribe Klamath Tribe Perry Chocktoot perry.chocktoot@klamathtribes.com https://klamathtribes.org/history/
Lake Lake County Cultural Coalition Ann Crumrine acrumrine@co.lake.or.us www.lakecountyor.org
Lane Lane County Cultural Coalition Kristin Strommer info@laneculture.net www.laneculture.net
Lincoln Lincoln County Cultural Coalition Niki Price http://www.lincolnccc.org/contact-us.html http://www.lincolnccc.org/
Linn Linn County Cultural Coalition Brian Carroll bcarroll@co.linn.or.us www.linnculture.org
Malheur Malheur Cultural Trust Charlotte Fugate charfugate@fmtc.com www.malheurculturaltrust.org

Marion Marion Cultural Development Corporation Brigid Zani mcdcchair@gmail.com www.marionculturaltrust.org

Morrow Morrow County Cultural Coalition Melissa Lindsay mlindsay@co.morrow.or.us www.co.morrow.or.us

Multnomah Multnomah County Cultural Coalition Brian Federico or Kris Anderson info@multcoculturalcoalition.org www.multcoculturalcoalition.org
Polk Polk County Cultural Coalition Mark Greenhalgh-Johnson oregonpccc@gmail.com https://wou.edu/wp/pccc/

Sherman Sherman County Cultural Coalition Melva Thomas shermanculturalcoalition@gmail.com www.shermancountyculturalcoalition.com

Tillamook Tillamook County Cultural Coalition Mike Arseneault tillamookccc@gmail.com http://www.tcpm.org/tillamook-co-cultural-coalition.html
Umatilla Umatilla County Cultural Coalition Norma Barber umatillacountyculture@gmail.com www.umatillacountyculture.org

Union Union County Cultural Coalition Michael Sell uccc@unioncountyculture.org www.unioncountyculture.org

Wallowa Wallowa County Cultural Trust Coalition Asch Humphrey WCCTCoalition@gmail.com http://wallowavalleyarts.org

Wasco Wasco County Cultural Trust Coalition Corliss Marsh wascoctc@gmail.com www.wascoculturaltrust.org

Washington Cultural Coalition of Washington County Jodi Nielsen ccwc@wccls.org www.culturalcoalitionofwashingtoncounty.org 
Wheeler Wheeler County Cultural Heritage Coalition Anne Mitchell wheelercountyculture@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/wheelercountyculture

Yamhill Yamhill County Cultural Coalition Frank Pucci yamhillcountyculture@gmail.com www.yamhillcountyculture.org
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